Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 36MB MPK

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK 1851P
ARROW LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

177,45

187,95

204,75

240,45

294,00

351,75

362,25

367,50

388,50

492,45

561,75

628,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK 30MB

1851P BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

208,95

334,95

362,25

367,50

523,95

628,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



